
WHILST YOU WAIT

Mixed olives

Pork belly bites, tomato chutney

Whitebait, tartare sauce

Padron peppers

Buckwheat crackers, hummus

STARTERS

Soup of the day, toasted croute (V, VE)

Heritage tomatoes, baby mozzarella, melon, 
avocado, sherry, vinegar dressing (V, GF)

Pressed ham terrine, pickled apricot, walnuts

Potted brown shrimp, toasted focaccia, lemon

Satay chicken skewers, Asian slaw, peanut sauce

Classic Caesar salad (V)
- add chicken (+£6) or crayfish (+£7)

Forest salad, locally sourced leaves (VE)
- add chicken (+£6) or crayfish (+£7)

CLASSICS & 
FAVOURITES

Ham, fried eggs, chips (GF)

Fish & chips, tartare sauce, lemon, chunky chips, 
mushy peas    RO O M  T O  R E WA R D

10oz rump steak, watercress, fries, peppercorn 
sauce (GF)

Pie of the day & mash, gravy, greens (VEO)

Thai red coconut curry, wild rice
- choose king prawn (GF)/or vegetable (VE, GF)

Pea & mint tortellini, wild mushroom, truffle, 
asparagus (VE, GFO)

Stuffed peppers, wild rice, cauliflower rice (VE)

AF TERS

Dark chocolate mousse, raspberries

Lemon panna cotta, drizzle cake, curd

Aquafaba meringue, strawberries, vanilla ice 
cream (VE)

Crème brûlée

Sticky toffee pudding, rum & raisin ice cream (V)

Southwest cheese, chutney, crackers, truffle honey (V)

Mr. Whippy ice cream sundae
Choose Chocaholic, Biscoffing, or The Fruity One

Mr. Whippy ice cream sundae
Choose Chocaholic, Biscoffing, or The Fruity One

 

£4

£6

£6

£7

£6

£7

£8

£9

£13

£8

£8

£8

£15

£19

£25

£17

£20/£15

£18

£14

GRILL

Smashed Forest beef burger, tomato, lettuce, 
chutney, pickles, fries (GFO)

Double bacon cheeseburger, onion ring, tomato, 
lettuce, chutney, pickles, fries (GFO)

Lamb burger, tomato, lettuce, chutney, fries (GFO)

Piri-piri buttermilk chicken burger, tomato, 
lettuce, chutney, pickles, fries (GFO)

Moving Mountains burger, tomato, lettuce, 
chutney, pickles, fries (VE, GFO) 

Add extra patty 

Add onion ring, bacon, grilled mushroom or 
Monterey Jack cheese

SIDES

Fries (VE)

Chunky chips (VE)

Sweet potato fries (VE)

Mixed leaf salad (VE)

Mixed seasonal greens (VE)

Buttered cabbage (V)

Onion rings (VE)

Garlic bread (V, VEO)

 

£17

£20

£18

£18

£16

£5

£2

£5

£5

£6

£5

£5.50

£5

£5

£4

 

£8

£8

£8

£7

£8

£13

£7

(V) vegetarian | (VE) vegan | (GF) gluten-free
(VGO) vegetarian option | (VEO) vegan option | (GFO) gluten-free option

Please let us know if you have any allergies or dietary requirements.
While we offer gluten-free and nut-free menu options, we are not a gluten-free or nut-

free kitchen. Cross-contamination could occur and our restaurant is unable to guarantee 
that any item can be completely free of allergens. Please note a discretionary optional 10% 

service charge will be added to your final bill.

|   T H E  D R I F T   |

Printed 
on 100% 
recycled 
paper.

RO O M  T O  R E WA R D     £1 from every sale of this dish will go to 
Room To Reward, a unique charity that utilises unsold hotel rooms 
to enable charities and communities to thank their dedicated 
volunteers with a well-earned short break.

RO O M  T O  R E WA R D

RO O M  T O  R E WA R D

FOR Little ONES

£9.95 per person.

S TA RT E R S

Selection of crudités, hummus dip (VE)

Garlic bread - with or without cheese (V, VEO)

M A I N S

Chicken strips & chips, served with salad

Battered haddock & chunky chips, served with peas

Mac & cheese, served with sweetcorn (V, GFO)

4oz burger & chips

A F T E R S

Warm brownie & ice cream (V)

Mr. Whippy ice cream sundae (V)

Mini mess, berry coulis, cream & meringue (V)

KITCHEN



SUNDAY
KITCHEN
Served 12pm-4pm and 6pm-close.

STARTERS

Soup of the day, toasted croute (V, VE)

Heritage tomatoes, baby mozzarella, melon,
avocado, sherry, vinegar dressing (V, GF)

Pressed ham terrine, pickled apricot, walnuts

Potted brown shrimp, toasted focaccia, lemon

Classic Caesar salad (V)
- add chicken (+£6) or crayfish (+£7)

MAINS

Roast of the week

Ham, fried eggs, chips (GF)

Fish & chips, tartare sauce, lemon, chunky chips,
mushy peas

Thai red coconut curry, wild rice
- choose king prawn/vegetable (VEO, GF)

Pea & mint tortellini, wild mushroom, truffle,
asparagus (VE)

Smashed Forest burger, tomato, lettuce, chutney, 
pickles, fries

Moving Mountains burger, tomato, lettuce,
chutney, pickles, fries (VE) 

ALL SIDES & AF TERS AVAILABLE
Please see overleaf

 

£7

£8

£9

£13

£8

£19

£15

£19

£20/£15

£18

£17

£16

|   N E W  F O R E S T  C O L L E C T I O N   |

SOF T DRINKS

Appletiser (275ml)

Cawstons (200ml)

Coca-Cola (330ml)

Coca-Cola Diet (330ml/pint)

Coca-Cola Zero Sugar (330ml/pint)

Fanta (330ml)

J2O Apple & Raspberry (275ml)

J2O Orange & Passion Fruit (275ml)

Red Bull (250ml)

Schweppes Lemonade (pint)

Schweppes Mixers

BEER & CIDER

Corona (330ml)

Doom Bar (500ml)

Peroni Nastro Azzurro Red Label (330ml)

Peroni Nastro Azzurro Blue Ribbon (330ml)

Peroni Nastro Azzurro Gluten Free (330ml)

Rekorderlig Mango-Raspberry (500ml)

Rekorderlig Passion Fruit (500ml)

Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime (500ml)

Rekorderlig Wild Berries (500ml)

DRAF T PINTS

Becks Vier

Camden Hells

Camden Pale Ale

Flack’s Double Drop

Flack’s New Forest

Guinness

Menabrea

Orchard Pig

Vibrant Forest

Please see the Bar Menu for a wider range of drinks.

 

£3.50

£1.50

£3.50

£3.50/£4.20

£3.50/£4.20

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£4.50

£4.20

£2.50

£4.25

£5.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£5

£6

£6

£6

£6

£6

£6.50

£5.65

£5 Wellies, walking boots
& dogs always welcome

KITCHEN


