WHILST YOU WAIT

Mixed olives	£4
Pork belly bites, tomato chutney	£6
Whitebait, tartare sauce	£6
Padron peppers	£7
Buckwheat crackers, hummus	£6

STARTERS

Soup of the day, toasted croute (V, VE)	£7
Heritage tomatoes, baby mozzarella, melon, avocado, sherry, vinegar dressing (V, GF)	£8
Pressed ham terrine, pickled apricot, walnuts	£9
Potted brown shrimp, toasted focaccia, lemon	£13
Satay chicken skewers, Asian slaw, peanut sauce	£8
Classic Caesar salad (V) - add chicken (+£6) or crayfish (+£7)	£8
Forest salad, locally sourced leaves (VE) - add chicken (+£6) or crayfish (+£7)	£8

CLASSICS & **FAVOURITES**

Ham, fried eggs, chips (GF)	£15
Fish & chips, tartare sauce, lemon, chunky chips, mushy peas ROOM TO REWARD	£19
10oz rump steak, watercress, fries, peppercorn sauce (GF)	£25
Pie of the day & mash, gravy, greens (VEO)	£17
Thai red coconut curry, wild rice - choose king prawn (GF)/or vegetable (VE, GF)	£20/£15
Pea & mint tortellini, wild mushroom, truffle, asparagus (VE, GFO)	£18
Stuffed peppers, wild rice, cauliflower rice (VE)	£14

ROOM TO REWARD £1 from every sale of this dish will go to Room To Reward, a unique charity that utilises unsold hotel rooms to enable charities and communities to thank their dedicated volunteers with a well-earned short break.

THE DRIFT

PUB & RESTAURANT



KITCHEN

GRILL

Smashed Forest beef burger, tomato, lettuce, chutney, pickles, fries (GFO)	£17
Double bacon cheeseburger, onion ring, tomato, lettuce, chutney, pickles, fries (GFO)	£20
Lamb burger, tomato, lettuce, chutney, fries (GFO)	£18
Piri-piri buttermilk chicken burger, tomato, lettuce, chutney, pickles, fries (GFO)	£18
Moving Mountains burger, tomato, lettuce, chutney, pickles, fries (VE, GFO)	£16
Add extra patty	£5
Add onion ring, bacon, grilled mushroom or Monterey Jack cheese	£2

Fries (VE)	£5
Chunky chips (VE)	£5
Sweet potato fries (VE)	£6
Mixed leaf salad (VE)	£5
Mixed seasonal greens (VE)	£5.50
Buttered cabbage (V)	£5
Onion rings (VE)	£5
Garlic bread (V, VEO)	£4

(V) vegetarian | (VE) vegan | (GF) gluten-free (VGO) vegetarian option | (VEO) vegan option | (GFO) gluten-free option

Please let us know if you have any allergies or dietary requirements. While we offer gluten-free and nut-free menu options, we are not a gluten-free or nut-free kitchen. Cross-contamination could occur and our restaurant is unable to guarantee that any item can be completely free of allergens. Please note a discretionary optional 10% service charge will be added to your final bill.

FOR Little ONES

£9.95 per person.

STARTERS

Selection of crudités, hummus dip (VE) Garlic bread - with or without cheese (V, VEO)

MAINS

Chicken strips & chips, served with salad Battered haddock & chunky chips, served with peas Mac & cheese, served with sweetcorn (V, GFO) 4oz burger & chips

AFTERS

Warm brownie & ice cream (V) Mr. Whippy ice cream sundae (V) Mini mess, berry coulis, cream & meringue (V)

AFTERS

Dark chocolate mousse, raspberries	£8
Lemon panna cotta, drizzle cake, curd	£8
Aquafaba meringue, strawberries, vanilla ice cream (VE)	£8
Crème brûlée	£7
Sticky toffee pudding, rum & raisin ice cream (V)	£8
$Southwest\ cheese,\ chutney,\ crackers,\ truffle\ honey\ (V)$	£13

Mr. Whippy ice cream sundae

SUNDAY

Served 12pm-4pm and 6pm-close.

STARTERS

Soup of the day, toasted croute (V, VE)	£7
Heritage tomatoes, baby mozzarella, melon, avocado, sherry, vinegar dressing (V, GF)	£8
Pressed ham terrine, pickled apricot, walnuts	£9
Potted brown shrimp, toasted focaccia, lemon	£13
Classic Caesar salad (V)	£8

MAINS

Please see overleaf

R	Roast of the week	£19
H	lam, fried eggs, chips (GF)	£15
	ish & chips, tartare sauce, lemon, chunky chips, nushy peas	£19
	hai red coconut curry, wild rice choose king prawn/vegetable (VEO, GF)	£20/£15
	Pea & mint tortellini, wild mushroom, truffle, sparagus (VE)	£18
	mashed Forest burger, tomato, lettuce, chutney ickles, fries	, £17
	Moving Mountains burger, tomato, lettuce, hutney, pickles, fries (VE)	£16

ALL SIDES & AFTERS AVAILABLE

SOFT DRINKS

Appletiser (275ml)	£3.50
Cawstons (200ml)	£1.50
Coca-Cola (330ml)	£3.50
Coca-Cola Diet (330ml/pint)	£3.50/£4.20
Coca-Cola Zero Sugar (330ml/pint)	£3.50/£4.20
Fanta (330ml)	£3.50
J2O Apple & Raspberry (275ml)	£3.50
J2O Orange & Passion Fruit (275ml)	£3.50
Red Bull (250ml)	£4.50
Schweppes Lemonade (pint)	£4.20
Schweppes Mixers	£2.50

BEER & CIDER

Corona (330ml)	£4.25
Doom Bar (500ml)	£5.50
Peroni Nastro Azzurro Red Label (330ml)	£4.50
Peroni Nastro Azzurro Blue Ribbon (330ml)	£4.50
Peroni Nastro Azzurro Gluten Free (330ml)	£4.50
Rekorderlig Mango-Raspberry (500ml)	£5.95
Rekorderlig Passion Fruit (500ml)	£5.95
Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime (500ml)	£5.95
Rekorderlig Wild Berries (500ml)	£5.95

DRAFT PINTS

Becks Vier	£5
Camden Hells	£6
Camden Pale Ale	£6
Flack's Double Drop	£6
Flack's New Forest	£6
Guinness	£6
Menabrea	£6.50
Orchard Pig	£5.65
Vibrant Forest	£5

Please see the Bar Menu for a wider range of drinks.



KITCHEN

Wellies, walking boots & dogs always welcome